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1 15-KMD-90

08-9-19 

to          

10-9-19

09.09.2019 1 SONAM SOM NATH SAVITA DEVI 02.12.1998 KUK B.A.
2018      

2015-2018
5328117 1369/2400 BC-B 21716

2 14-DMK-442

08-9-19 

to          

10-9-19

09.09.2019 2 NIDHI PAHWA
DALJEET 

KUMAR

SUDESH 

RANI
10.01.1996 KUK B.SC.

2017      

2014-2017
4373301 2274/2900 GEN 2226

3 18-DE-9832

08-9-19 

to          

10-9-19

09.09.2019 3 ROHIT
HAWA 

SINGH

SANTOSH 

DEVI
03.01.1991

B.SC. IN 

MDU 

AFTER 

THAT 

MIGRATIO

N SUBMIT 

IN KUK
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2013      

2010-2013
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4 01-ECR-410

08-9-19 

to          

10-9-19

09.09.2019 5 RESHU B.L. ARORA
KRISHNA 

ARORA
21.12.1982 KUK B.TECH.

2004      

2001-2004
1201781 3560/5000 GEN 6897

5
09-PCD-

36512

08-9-19 

to          

10-9-19

09.09.2019 6 RUMA DEVI RAMPAL
KRISHNA 

DEVI
16.03.1991 KUK M.A.

2018      

2016-2018
1648419 513/1000 GEN 29705

6 16-DMK-216

08-9-19 

to          

10-9-19

09.09.2019 7
ANITA 

SHARMA
PREM SINGH DEVI 14.03.1999 KUK B.A.

2019      

2016-2019
6345717 1545/2400 GEN 10053

7 14-UC-736

08-9-19 

to          

10-9-19

09.09.2019 8 RUBY GUPTA
SUBHASH 

GUPTA
RENU 10.08.1997 KUK B.SC.

2017      

2014-2017
4375072 2477/2900 GEN 435

8 12-AKS-388

08-9-19 

to          

10-9-19

09.09.2019 9 ASHU DEVI
AMARDEEP 

SINGH

CHHATRO 

DEVI
24.11.1993 KUK B.A.

2015      

2012-2015
2325263 1368/2200 GEN 13345

9 13-BP-292

08-9-19 

to          

10-9-19

09.09.2019 10 BHARTI
BHUSHAN 

SONI

SUNITA 

SONI
24.03.1995 KUK B.COM.

2016      

2013-2016
3885780 1983/3600 GEN 8153

10 14-DMK-611

08-9-19 

to          

10-9-19

09.09.2019 11 TAMANNA JAI GOPAL SATYA VATS 02.12.1994 KUK B.SC.
2017      

2014-2017
4373406 2149/2900 GEN 4627

11
11-PCD-

49038

08-9-19 

to          

10-9-19

09.09.2019 13
SUCHET 

KAKAR

JARNAIL 

SINGH

NEELAM 

RANI
15.01.1984

B.A. FROM 

PUNJABI 

UNI. 

AFTER 

THAT M.A. 

IN KUK

B.A.
2004      

2001-2004
85895 1489/2400 GEN 13589

12 16-GKL-880

08-9-19 

to          

10-9-19

09.09.2019 15
RAVEENA 

SAINI

JARNAIL 

SINGH

NIRMALA 

DEVI
12.03.1996 KUK B.SC.

2019      

2016-2019
6362503 2052/2900 BC-B 7315

13 13-DMK-198

08-9-19 

to          

10-9-19

09.09.2019 19
MONIKA 

MATTA

ASHOK 

KUMAR
SAROJ 05.11.1996 KUK M.COM.

2018      

2016-2018
1292869 1680/2500 GEN 6343



14 07-UC-417

08-9-19 

to          

10-9-19

09.09.2019 20 SAVITA
KRISHAN 

CHAND

SHAKUNTLA 

DEVI
28.07.1989 KUK MBA

2013      

2011-2013
41110 2164/3250 BC-A 23876

15 14-DMK-410

08-9-19 

to          

10-9-19

09.09.2019 21 POONAM DEVI
DEVENDER 

KUMAR

KRISHANA 

DEVI
15.01.1996 KUK B.SC.

2017      

2014-2017
4373400 1686/2900 BC-A 20666

16 14-JL-223

08-9-19 

to          

10-9-19

09.09.2019 23 SHIVANI BALBIR
SHASHI 

BALA
13.08.1996 KUK B.SC.

2017      

2014-2017
4373832 1763/2900 GEN 18188

17
07-PCD-

25125

08-9-19 

to          

10-9-19

09.09.2019 24 NEHA GUPTA
SATISH 

GUPTA
ASHA RANI 30.09.1990 KUK B.A.

2012      

2009-2012
O619865 627/1200 GEN 28504

18 13-DE-15156

08-9-19 

to          

10-9-19

09.09.2019 26
DEVENDER 

MODGIL

JEEVAN 

MOUDGIL

SULKSHNA 

MOUDGIL
03.10.1990 KUK M.A.

2018      

2016-2018
1700125 658/1000 GEN 4255

19 15-UC-263

08-9-19 

to          

10-9-19

09.09.2019 27 BABITA RANI
RAMESH 

KUMAR

GURMEET 

KAUR
07.07.1994 KUK B.A.

2018      

2015-2018
5347110 1846/2400 GEN 2908

20 12-UC-500

08-9-19 

to          

10-9-19

09.09.2019 29
KOMAL 

BHARTI
CHIMAN LAL

PREM 

KANTA
27.07.1994 KUK M.SC.

2017      

2015-2017
15350219 1582/2000 GEN 805

21 14-DMK-364

08-9-19 

to          

10-9-19

09.09.2019 30
RANJANA 

CHUGH
BALDEV RAJ

SANTOSH 

RANI
26.02.1996 KUK B.COM.

2017      

2014-2017
4885801 2185/3600 GEN 15757

22 16-DAP-580

08-9-19 

to          

10-9-19

10.09.2019 31
ABHISHEK 

CHHABRA

NARESH 

KUMAR 

CHHABRA

VANDANA 

CHHABRA
31.12.1998 KUK B.COM.

2019      

2016-2019
6891407 2097/3600 GEN 19811

23
13-GMTK-

178

08-9-19 

to          

10-9-19

10.09.2019 32 RISHABH
VINOD 

KUMAR

RAJNI 

SHARMA
15.12.1995 KUK M.A.

2019      

2017-2019
170165310 1284/2000 GEN 3805

24 14-IL-109

08-9-19 

to          

10-9-19

10.09.2019 33 KAJAL
BACHAN 

SINGH
USHA RANI 14.06.1997 KUK M.A.

2019      

2017-2019
5269912 1373/2100 BC-B 7505



25 15-GKL-172

08-9-19 

to          

10-9-19

10.09.2019 34
GAURAV 

KAUSHIK
KHUSHI RAM

NIRMALA 

DEVI
02.09.1998 KUK B.A.

2018      

2015-2018
5321515 1591/2400 GEN 7454

26 14-KMD-29

08-9-19 

to          

10-9-19

10.09.2019 36 POOJA DEVI ROSHAN LAL
SANTOSH 

DEVI
02.07.1994 KUK B.A.

2017      

2014-2017
4326731 1742/2400 GEN 2219

27 14-KMD-262

08-9-19 

to          

10-9-19

10.09.2019 37 JYOTI RANI RAMPAL DHANPATI 08.11.1996 KUK B.SC.
2018      

2014-2018
4365208 1617/2900 GEN 22264

28 13-DWK-508

08-9-19 

to          

10-9-19

10.09.2019 38 MEENU  
SANJAY 

KUMAR

PUSHPA 

RANI
09.01.1996 KUK B.SC.

2016      

2013-2016
3360664 1968/2900 GEN 10230

29
14-PCD-

27476

08-9-19 

to          

10-9-19

10.09.2019 39 PAYAL DEVI
SATISH 

RANA
JANKI DEVI 06.10.1996 KUK B.A.

2017      

2014-2017
4627143 653/1200 GEN 25645

30 08-GCN-492

08-9-19 

to          

10-9-19

10.09.2019 40 KOMAL RANI
PAWAN 

KUMAR
RAM KALI 05.01.1991 KUK B.A.

2012      

2008-2012
O613081 729/1200 BC-A 15644

31 12-BP-51

08-9-19 

to          

10-9-19

10.09.2019 41
ANKUSH 

SHARMA

KASHMIRI 

LAL
SANTOSH 07.01.1996 KUK M.A.

2019      

2017-2019
5269905 1195/2100 GEN 21938

32 10-AS-498

08-9-19 

to          

10-9-19

10.09.2019 42 SEEMA DEVI
MALKHAN 

SINGH

KISHMATI 

DEVI
31.01.1992 KUK M.COM.

2017      

2015-2017
1295076 695/1200 BC-A 20321

33
10-PCD-

20574

08-9-19 

to          

10-9-19

10.09.2019 43 SEEMA RANI
JASMAHEND

ER

URMILA 

DEVI
01.06.1992 KUK B.A.

2015      

2010-2015
O636149 702/1200 GEN 19383

34
11-PCD-

28005

08-9-19 

to          

10-9-19

10.09.2019 44
KARAMJEET 

KAUR

RAM 

SUROOP
RAJO DEVI 15.05.1982 KUK B.A.

2015      

2011-2015
O661130 610/1200 GEN 30192



35 13-GNY-223

08-9-19 

to          

10-9-19

10.09.2019 45
SHILPA 

SHARMA

RAJBIR 

SHARMA
RAJ DULARI 23.09.1995 KUK B.SC.

2018      

2013-2018
3369043 1596/2900 GEN 22661

36
11-PCD-

28007

08-9-19 

to          

10-9-19

10.09.2019 46 SEEMA DEVI RAI SINGH RAJO DEVI 10.02.1991 KUK B.A.
2015      

2011-2015
O661127 600/1200 GEN 31230

37 10-GKL-1008

08-9-19 

to          

10-9-19

10.09.2019 47 KUSUM DEVI SURAJ BHAN SUNITA DEVI 03.02.1992 KUK M.SC.
2015      

2013-2015
883521 1229/2000 SC 11479

38 14-UC-198

08-9-19 

to          

10-9-19

10.09.2019 48 NAVITA DHARAMPAL USHA   24.10.1993 KUK M.A.
2019      

2017-2019
1800870 1271/2100 SC 5049

39 13-GCJ-684

08-9-19 

to          

10-9-19

10.09.2019 49 MEENAKSHI GURUDYAL SARLA DEVI 05.10.1995 KUK B.SC.
2016      

2013-2016
3357472 2110/2900 SC 5591

40 14-KMP-219

08-9-19 

to          

10-9-19

10.09.2019 50 NEELAM  AMIR SINGH ASHA   10.10.1995 KUK B.A.
2017      

2014-2017
4326385 1581/2400 SC 7968

41 14-DAP-744

08-9-19 

to          

10-9-19

10.09.2019 51 GEETA RANI RAJ KUMAR
KAMLESH 

RANI
01.04.1995 KUK B.SC.

2017      

2014-2017
4374140 1653/2900 SC 21511

42
09-PCD-

41443

08-9-19 

to          

10-9-19

10.09.2019 52 BIMLA RANI JAGIR SINGH
LAJWANTI 

DEVI
02.02.1983 KUK B.A.

2015      

2012-2015
O661615 673/1200 SC 23183

43 12-GCP-61

08-9-19 

to          

10-9-19

10.09.2019 53
HARISH 

KUMAR

SUBHASH 

CHAND
SANTOSH  25.04.1994 KUK B.A.

2016      

2012-2016
2315576 1402/2400 SC 19522



44 16-DP-181

08-9-19 

to          

10-9-19

10.09.2019 54
MUNISH 

KUMAR
PALI RAM

SANTOSH 

DEVI
18.01.1999 KUK B.A.

2019      

2016-2019
6328318 1438/2400 SC 17451

45 15-KMD-42

08-9-19 

to          

10-9-19

10.09.2019 55 MAMTA DEVI SEWA RAM BIMLA   15.07.1998 KUK B.A.
2019      

2015-2019
5328053 1392/2400 SC 20245

46 14-KMD-322

08-9-19 

to          

10-9-19

10.09.2019 56 SONIA RANI
RAGHUBEER 

SINGH

KARNELO 

DEVI
05.02.1995 KUK B.A.

2017      

2014-2017
4326863 1508/2400 SC 12291

47 14-KMD-117

08-9-19 

to          

10-9-19

10.09.2019 57 JYOTI DEVI ROSHAN LAL RAJBHEERI 05.08.1995 KUK B.A.
2017      

2014-2017
4326824 1487/2400 SC 13763

48 15-KMD-76

08-9-19 

to          

10-9-19

10.09.2019 58 MAMTA RANI RAGHU BIR KARNELO  15.12.1994 KUK B.A.
2018      

2015-2018
5328098 1744/2400 SC 2178

49 2K-AGA-98

08-9-19 

to          

10-9-19

10.09.2019 59 REENA RANI
JOGINDER 

RAM
PALO DEVI 10.03.1981 KUK B.A.

2003      

1998-2003
464133 607/1200 SC 30509

50 12-BP-297

08-9-19 

to          

10-9-19

10.09.2019 60 RAHUL HAJARI BABITA  15.01.1993 KUK B.SC.
2019      

2015-2019
2367134 1460/2900 SC 24231

51 12-KMD-161

08-9-19 

to          

10-9-19

10.09.2019 61 KAVITA  
BALBIR 

SINGH
INDRO DEVI 07.01.1992 KUK B.COM.

2015      

2012-2015
2884429 1818/3600 SC 30602

52 11-RK-1042

08-9-19 

to          

10-9-19

10.09.2019 62 VAKIL SINGH
RAJENDER 

SINGH
BALA DEVI 11.12.1993 KUK B.SC.

2016      

2011-2016
1115161252 1531/2900 SC 23646



53 15-UC-74

08-9-19 

to          

10-9-19

10.09.2019 63
ASHOK 

KUMAR
GURBAKHSH

KRISHANA 

DEVI
27.07.1993 KUK B.A.

2018      

2015-2018
5346983 1378/2400 SC 21142

54
16-PCD-

30171

13-9-19 

to          

14-9-19

13.09.2019 64 GEETA RANI DEEPCHAND LEELA DEVI 02.04.1998 KUK B.A.
2019      

2016-2019
O801921 580/1200 SC 31564

55 12-SAA-256

13-9-19 

to          

14-9-19

13.09.2019 65
HARDEEP 

SINGH

SUKHWINDE

R SINGH

BALJINDER 

KAUR
29.08.1993 KUK B.A.

2015      

2012-2015
2326699 1200/2400 BC-A 31289

56 15-DE-11994

17-9-19 

to          

18-9-19

18.09.2019 77
SWATI 

CHAUHAN

RAVINDRA 

CHAUHAN

MADHU 

CHAUHAN
13.03.1994 KUK M.A.

2017      

2015-2017
O213151 541/1000 GEN 24054

57
12-GGDA-

101

30-9-19 

to          

1-10-19

30.09.2019 78 PINKI
RAMPAL 

DABRA
SEEMA DEVI 22.07.1994 KUK BBA

2015      

2012-2015
2870731 2899/4000 GEN 565

58 13-UC-525

30-9-19 

to          

1-10-19

01.10.2019 79
ANKITA SINGH 

CHOPRA

BHAG SINGH 

CHOPRA

SUNITA RANI 

CHOPRA
15.04.1995 KUK M.SC.

2018      

2016-2018
1300282 2229/3000 GEN 715

59 96-UC-366

30-9-19 

to          

1-10-19

01.10.2019 80
ANIL DUTT 

SHARMA

RAMESHWA

R DUTT 

SHARMA

SHAKUNTLA 

DEVI
13.07.1978 KUK B.SC.

1999      

1996-1999
577055 818/1450 GEN 4732


